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Nom

Nation Club

TSCHOMAKOQV Margarita
KLOHN Gunilla
KOROBTCHENKO Eugenia
VOGT Sophia

VOGT Clara

SCHMITZ Desiree

LUFT Annika
WATTERMANN Jasmin
STEINSEIFER Sonja
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GER OFC Bonn

GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER FC Ratingen

GER OFC Bonn

GER OFC Bonn

GER OFC Bonn

GER FSV Miilheim

GER OFC Bonn

GER FSV Millheim
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Event Organisation

date de naissanse

27.11.88
10.10.88
23.02.89 i
22.07.88
03.01.85
31.08.85
21.11.88
22.12.88
10.06.89
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